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United American and Paul Harvey: 

The following is
UA’s second quarter

schedule for the
Paul Harvey show*:

Date Day Time (EST)

April 25 Thursday 8:30 a.m.

May 4 Saturday 8:30 a.m.

May 9 Thursday 12:06 p.m

May 14 Tuesday 8:30 a.m.

May 20 Monday 12:06 p.m

June 1 Saturday 12:06 p.m

June 5 Wednesday 12:06 p.m

June 10 Monday 3:06 p.m

June 20 Thursday 8:30 a.m.

June 29 Saturday 12:06 p.m

A
Winning

TEAM

*Check your
Network Report

to locate the
nearest radio

station that airs
Paul Harvey

News &
Commentary.


